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U-19 Championship
2019/20 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 16.08.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Yakuba Roman (C)
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Hurov Kostiantyn
7 Veklenko Artem
8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
9 Svitiukha Denys
10 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Abdulla

Substitutes
12 Yermakov Heorhii
13 Kapinus Dmytro
14 Avdieiev Dmytro
15 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
16 Shostak Denys
17 Hulko Illia
18 Bendera Ivan

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

1 Horokh Valentyn
22 Mudryk Vladyslav (C)
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii
4 Sliusar Denys
19 Danyliuk Artem
8 Len Oleh
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
20 Tlumak Yurii
3 Khlan Maksym
10 Hirnyi Maksym
7 Melniichuk Vadym

Substitutes
12 Sass Nazar-Stefan
5 Danilovskyi Roman
23 Slichnyi Stepan
24 Kozak Bohdan
21 Sushchak Nazar
11 Lisovyk Roman

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Lupach Denys
Assistant 2:
Makarets Oleksandr
4th Official:
Fedoruk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 16.08.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
26' 10 Hirnyi Maksym

8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav 30'

3 Kozik Eduard 50'

57' 22 Mudryk Vladyslav

61' 7 Melniichuk Vadym
11 Lisovyk Roman

61' 10 Hirnyi Maksym

65' 8 Len Oleh
24 Kozak Bohdan

11 Abdulla 72'

7 Veklenko Artem
18 Bendera Ivan 73'

75' 3 Khlan Maksym
21 Sushchak Nazar

6 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Shostak Denys 84'

11 Abdulla
17 Hulko Illia 84'

5 Buleza Andrii
15 Emere Antonii Daniel

Chukvebuka
87'

9 Svitiukha Denys
13 Kapinus Dmytro 90+1'

90+1' 10 Hirnyi Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


